
Date Event Notes

Friday, 1 September 2023 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Single Stroke Sponsored by

Saturday, 2 September 2023
Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal Blue Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 3 September 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 4 September 2023 Vets Monthly Medal Single Stroke

Tuesday, 5 September 2023 Ladies Club Championships Round 3

Wednesday, 6 September 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 7 September 2023 Ladies Club Championships Round 4

Friday, 8 September 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 9 September 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 10 September 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 11 September 2023 Vets 2 of 4 Stableford

Tuesday, 12 September 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 13 September 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 14 September 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 15 September 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 16 September 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 17 September 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 18 September 2023 Veterans Club Championships Round 1

Tuesday, 19 September 2023 Ladies Canadian 2 Stroke (team event)

Wednesday, 20 September 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 21 September 2023
Varella & Swift Pharmacy Monthly Medal

Ladies Single Stroke & Putting

Friday, 22 September 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees School Term 3 Ends

Saturday, 23 September 2023

Men's Single Stableford White Tees

with 4BBB in conjunction

Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 24 September 2023 Tweed Valley Open Single Stroke Blue Tees 2 T Start 11:00am - 12:50pm

Monday, 25 September 2023 Veterans Club Championships Round 2

Tuesday, 26 September 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Wednesday, 27 September 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 28 September 2023 Ladies Single Stableford

Friday, 29 September 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 30 September 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

 Ladies Single Stableford

Sunday, 1 October 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees Daylight Savings Begins

Monday, 2 October 2023
Public Holiday Single Stableford 

Medley White & Red Tees
Labour Day Public Holiday

Tuesday, 3 October 2023 Ladies Competition

Wednesday, 4 October 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees 

with 2 Ball Aggregate in Conjunction

Thursday, 5 October 2023 Ladies Competition

Friday, 6 October 2023 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Single Stroke Sponsored by

Saturday, 7 October 2023
Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal Blue Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 8 October 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 9 October 2023 Vets 3 Clubs and Putter  COURSE RENOVATIONS TBC School Term 4 Begins

Tuesday, 10 October 2023 COURSE RENOVATIONS TBC

Wednesday, 11 October 2023 Men's 2 Ball Ambrose Red Tees

Thursday, 12 October 2023 Ladies Competition

Friday, 13 October 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 14 October 2023
Men's Single vs Par White Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 15 October 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 16 October 2023 Vets Monthly Medal Single Stroke

Tuesday, 17 October 2023 Ladies Competition

Wednesday, 18 October 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 19 October 2023 Ladies Competition

Friday, 20 October 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 21 October 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 22 October 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 23 October 2023 Vets Single Stableford

Tuesday, 24 October 2023 Ladies Competition

Wednesday, 25 October 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 26 October 2023 Ladies Competition

Friday, 27 October 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 28 October 2023

Men's Single Stableford White Tees

with 2 Ball Aggregate in conjunction

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 29 October 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 30 October 2023 Vets Shirts vs Skirts Single Stableford

Tuesday, 31 October 2023 Ladies Competition
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Date Event Notes

Wednesday, 1 November 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 2 November 2023 Ladies Sponsor Day 8:00am Shotgun Start

Friday, 3 November 2023 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Single Stroke Sponsored by

Saturday, 4 November 2023
Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal Blue Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 5 November 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 6 November 2023 Vets 4BBB Single Card

Tuesday, 7 November 2023 Ladies Competition

Wednesday, 8 November 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 9 November 2023 Ladies Competition

Friday, 10 November 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 11 November 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 12 November 2023 Parent & Child Championship 2 Ball Ambrose - Gross & Nett Prize 

Monday, 13 November 2023 Vets Monthly Medal Single Stroke

Tuesday, 14 November 2023 Ladies Competition

Wednesday, 15 November 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 16 November 2023 Ladies AGM 8:00am Shotgun Start

Friday, 17 November 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 18 November 2023

Men's Single Stableford White Tees 

with 4BBB in conjunction

Ladies Competition 

Sunday, 19 November 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 20 November 2023 Vets best 3 of 4 Stableford

Tuesday, 21 November 2023 Ladies Competition

Wednesday, 22 November 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 23 November 2023 Ladies Competition

Friday, 24 November 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 25 November 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 26 November 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 27 November 2023 Vets Single Stableford

Tuesday, 28 November 2023 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Wednesday, 29 November 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 30 November 2023 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Friday, 1 December 2023 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Final Single Stroke Sponsored by

Saturday, 2 December 2023

Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal 

+ Men's Medal of Medals Blue Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 3 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 4 December 2023 Vets MEDAL OF MEDALS Single Stroke

Tuesday, 5 December 2023 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Wednesday, 6 December 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 7 December 2023 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Friday, 8 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 9 December 2023
Men's Single vs Par White Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 10 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 11 December 2023 Vets Xmas Party 4 Person Ambrose Shot Gun Start

Tuesday, 12 December 2023 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Wednesday, 13 December 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 14 December 2023 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Friday, 15 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 16 December 2023 Members Christmas 4 Person Hambrose 

Sunday, 17 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 18 December 2023 Vets Multiplier Stableford

Tuesday, 19 December 2023 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees School Term 4 Ends

Wednesday, 20 December 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 21 December 2023 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Friday, 22 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 23 December 2023 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Sunday, 24 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 25 December 2023 Merry Chistmas Course Closed Merry Chistmas Course Closed

Tuesday, 26 December 2023 Public Holiday Single Stableford Medley Boxing Day Public Holiday

Wednesday, 27 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Thursday, 28 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Friday, 29 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 30 December 2023
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Sunday, 31 December 2023 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees
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Date Event Notes

Monday, 1 January 2024 Public Holiday Single Stableford Medley Happy New Year's Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday, 2 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Wednesday, 3 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Thursday, 4 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Friday, 5 January 2024 Titleist Back Marker Challenge Final S/Stroke Sponsored by

Saturday, 6 January 2024
Men's Casuarina Meat Merchant Monthly Medal Blue Tees

Ladies Competition

Sunday, 7 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 8 January 2024 Vets Competition

Tuesday, 9 January 2024 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Wednesday, 10 January 2024 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 11 January 2024 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Friday, 12 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 13 January 2024
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Sunday, 14 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 15 January 2024 Vets Competition

Tuesday, 16 January 2024 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Wednesday, 17 January 2024 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 18 January 2024 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Friday, 19 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Saturday, 20 January 2024

Men's Single Stableford White Tees 

with 4BBB in conjunction

Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 22 January 2024 Vets Competition

Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Wednesday, 24 January 2024 Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Thursday, 25 January 2024 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Friday, 26 January 2024 Public Holiday Single Stableford Medley Australia Day Public Holiday

Saturday, 27 January 2024
Men's Single Stableford White Tees

Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Sunday, 28 January 2024 Single Stableford Medley White & Red Tees

Monday, 29 January 2024 Vets Competition

Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Ladies Summer Comp Red Tees

Wednesday, 31 January 2024 Men's Single Stableford White Tees
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